Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
18 22 28 36 /" 1 /"
29,4 38 48 46 29,4 38
30 38 48 61 29,4 38,9

specific application.
Please contact us, we will be pleased to offer you advice!
Example of ordering:
8.9218.  7236    L1380   S    H50    G35
Fastening:
screw
Slot
width
36 mm
Ball bar
spring-loaded
Length
1380 mm
Slot
height
50 mm
Ball spacing
35 mm
Example of ordering:
8.9218.  7236    L1385   K   without suffix
Fastening:
wedge lock
Slot
width
36 mm
Ball bar
spring-loaded
Length
1385 mm
Standard
slot height
Standard ball
spacing
Tmax.: 100°C
Higher temperatures on request
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK